Dear Friends of St. Rose of Lima Church and School:

I am writing to you on behalf of St. Rose of Lima Church and School as the Business Manager.

- St. Rose of Lima School and Church is a non-profit 501(c) (3) Tax Exempt Organization.
- St. Rose of Lima Parish was founded October 12, 1948. The parish was led by Monsignor James F. Enright, who established the school on September 12, 1951.
- St. Rose of Lima Catholic School is united in the Holy Eucharist to serve God and each other with humility and love. We embrace cultural diversity with a passionate commitment to our Catholic faith, family, and academic excellence so all students may reach their Godgiven potential.

From the community to the national level, our students have been recognized for their outstanding achievement in academic, artistic, and athletic endeavors.

Day by day, the history of St. Rose of Lima School is enriched by student and faculty accomplishments based on the tenets of our Catholic faith and built on the firm foundation of service to others. Traditionally known as *A Good Place to Grow*, St. Rose continues to flourish in the 21st century.

Each year, our school holds its largest fundraising event, the SRL Carnival.

This year, our 69th Annual Carnival will be held on the weekend of January 31, 2025 - February 2nd, 2025.

100% of all funds raised at the Carnival go directly to the school and the parish to be used to fund school resources, books, technology, and capital improvements.

Would you please consider participating as a sponsor for the event? Please find enclosed the sponsorship opportunities.

Thank you for taking the time to read this letter. We appreciate your generosity.

Sincerely,

Michele Pinder

School and Parish Business Manager St. Rose of Lima Catholic Church and School

St. Rose of Lima

69th Annual
January 31, 2025 –
February 1 & 2, 2025

Ice



\$1,200.00

Sponsorship Opportunities

Center Stage Sponsor	\$2,000.00	
• One full color logo 5'x8' banner prominently displayed over bistro area.		
Premier Bistro Booth Sponsor	\$1,500.00	
• One full color logo 5'x8' banner prominently displayed over bistro area.		
Beer Booth Sponsor	\$650.00	
• One full color logo 4'x6' banner displayed within beer booth tent.		
Food and Game Booth Sponsor	\$200.00	
• One single color text 1'x9' banner displayed over one food or game booth.		
underwriting Opportunities		
Table and Tent Rental	\$3,000.00	
Beer and Soda	\$2,000.00	
Refrigeration Truck Rental	\$1,500.00	
Game Prizes and Candy	\$1,500.00	
Dumpster Rental	\$1,500.00	

Sponsorship Deadline: January 26,2025
St. Rose of Lima is a registered 501(c)3 Non-Profit Organization
Questions regarding the event and logo submission can be sent to mpinder@srlschool.com

St. Rose of Lima

69th Annual January 31, 2025-



BILLING INFORMATION



Sponsorship Form

Contact Name:	Company Name:
	City, State, Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Nebsite:	
□Parishioner □Parent □Alumni □Faculty □Vend	lor Other:
PAYMENT OPTIONS	
Check #: Payable to St. Rose of Lima	Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ AMEX ☐ Discove
Credit Card #:	Exp. Date: CVC#:
Name as is appears on credit card:	
ignature:	Date:
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL PURCHASED	UNDERWRITING DONATION
☐ Center Stage Sponsor \$2,000.00	☐ Table & Tent Rental \$3,000.00
☐ Premier Bistro Booth Sponsor \$1,500.00	☐Beer and Soda \$2,000.00
☐Beer Booth Sponsor \$650.00	☐Refrigeration Truck Rental \$1,500.00
☐ Food & Game Booth Sponsor \$200.00	☐Game Prizes & Candy \$1,500.00
	□Dumpster Rental \$1,500.00
	☐Ice \$1,200.00

I would like to make a monetary contribution in the amount of \$_____.

I would like to make a wine and/or spirit donation of ______.

Total Amount Owed: \$_____



Sponsorship Deadline: January 26, 2025

St. Rose of Lima is a registered 501(c)3 Non-Profit Organization

Questions regarding the event and logo submission can be sent to mpinder@srlschool.com